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Vilniaus miesto čempionatas 25 m baseine
Vilnius, 19- - 20-10-2024

Event 12 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2024-10-19 - 16:46 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Matas Griskonis 08 Kauno PM 4:18.77 551
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:30.52 31.03 250m: 2:34.58 32.51 350m: 3:44.42 34.38

100m: 59.49 31.12 200m: 2:02.07 31.55 300m: 3:10.04 35.46 400m: 4:18.77 34.35

2. Domas Dubaka 07 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 4:24.25 518
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:37.00 33.84 250m: 2:45.92 34.44 350m: 3:53.17 33.50

100m: 1:03.16 32.62 200m: 2:11.48 34.48 300m: 3:19.67 33.75 400m: 4:24.25 31.08

3. Michail Sisko 09 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 4:24.35 517
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.97 32.94 250m: 2:41.75 34.37 350m: 3:51.18 34.68

100m: 1:01.03 31.85 200m: 2:07.38 33.41 300m: 3:16.50 34.75 400m: 4:24.35 33.17

4. Simonas Pocius 09 Kauno PM 4:28.74 492
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:37.75 34.15 250m: 2:47.10 34.81 350m: 3:55.63 34.13

100m: 1:03.60 33.66 200m: 2:12.29 34.54 300m: 3:21.50 34.40 400m: 4:28.74 33.11

5. Simonas Zekas 09 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 4:29.99 485
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:37.45 34.61 250m: 2:47.46 34.82 350m: 3:57.28 34.89

100m: 1:02.84 33.40 200m: 2:12.64 35.19 300m: 3:22.39 34.93 400m: 4:29.99 32.71

6. Kernius Rukstele 09 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 4:33.33 468
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:37.80 34.82 250m: 2:48.16 35.39 350m: 3:59.42 35.12

100m: 1:02.98 33.74 200m: 2:12.77 34.97 300m: 3:24.30 36.14 400m: 4:33.33 33.91

7. Titas Povilaitis 10 Kauno PM 4:36.43 452
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:39.69 35.28 250m: 2:51.52 35.95 350m: 4:02.07 34.84

100m: 1:04.41 33.86 200m: 2:15.57 35.88 300m: 3:27.23 35.71 400m: 4:36.43 34.36

8. Saveliy Zykov 08 J. Varsockiene 4:37.34 448
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:39.25 34.63 250m: 2:50.40 35.63 350m: 4:02.68 36.47

100m: 1:04.62 34.00 200m: 2:14.77 35.52 300m: 3:26.21 35.81 400m: 4:37.34 34.66

9. Nikita Zukas 06 SSC triatlonas 4:39.16 439
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:37.18 34.15 250m: 2:48.43 36.02 350m: 4:02.18 37.11

100m: 1:03.03 33.16 200m: 2:12.41 35.23 300m: 3:25.07 36.64 400m: 4:39.16 36.98

10. Karolis Mikulionis 12 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 4:43.42 420
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:43.19 36.16 250m: 2:56.76 36.83 350m: 4:10.81 36.77

100m: 1:07.03 35.22 200m: 2:19.93 36.74 300m: 3:34.04 37.28 400m: 4:43.42 32.61

11. Kipras Vytautas Kreicmonis 10 Kauno PM 4:43.43 419
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:41.63 35.94 250m: 2:52.71 35.20 350m: 4:06.11 36.85

100m: 1:05.69 34.86 200m: 2:17.51 35.88 300m: 3:29.26 36.55 400m: 4:43.43 37.32

12. Domas Burneika 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 4:43.47 419
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:44.00 36.70 250m: 2:57.87 36.93 350m: 4:10.71 36.08

100m: 1:07.30 35.61 200m: 2:20.94 36.94 300m: 3:34.63 36.76 400m: 4:43.47 32.76

13. Vejas Smelevicius 09 J. Varsockiene 4:44.77 414
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:44.49 36.34 250m: 2:58.29 36.80 350m: 4:10.73 35.94

100m: 1:08.15 35.73 200m: 2:21.49 37.00 300m: 3:34.79 36.50 400m: 4:44.77 34.04

14. Simonas Poskus 09 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 4:46.09 408
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:44.26 35.74 250m: 2:55.12 35.03 350m: 4:09.20 37.52

100m: 1:08.52 36.77 200m: 2:20.09 35.83 300m: 3:31.68 36.56 400m: 4:46.09 36.89

15. Skomantas Sinkevicius 09 Kauno PM 4:46.67 405
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:45.01 36.83 250m: 2:59.35 37.39 350m: 4:12.50 36.00

100m: 1:08.18 36.08 200m: 2:21.96 36.95 300m: 3:36.50 37.15 400m: 4:46.67 34.17
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Vilniaus miesto čempionatas 25 m baseine
Vilnius, 19- - 20-10-2024

Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. Artiom Cizov 10 K. Steponavicius 4:48.58 397
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:47.72 36.91 250m: 3:02.23 37.27 350m: 4:15.14 36.24

100m: 1:10.81 37.15 200m: 2:24.96 37.24 300m: 3:38.90 36.67 400m: 4:48.58 33.44

17. Paulius Ilgevicius 10 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 4:52.87 380
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:45.03 36.95 250m: 3:00.24 37.71 350m: 4:16.63 37.95

100m: 1:08.08 35.71 200m: 2:22.53 37.50 300m: 3:38.68 38.44 400m: 4:52.87 36.24

18. Lukas Mezanec 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 4:54.26 375
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:46.10 36.84 250m: 3:01.74 38.09 350m: 4:17.77 37.66

100m: 1:09.26 36.15 200m: 2:23.65 37.55 300m: 3:40.11 38.37 400m: 4:54.26 36.49

19. Martynas Sakalas 10 J. Varsockiene 4:55.87 369
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:47.61 36.72 250m: 3:03.09 37.75 350m: 4:18.14 37.36

100m: 1:10.89 35.99 200m: 2:25.34 37.73 300m: 3:40.78 37.69 400m: 4:55.87 37.73

20. Arnas Urnikis 11 Kauno PM 5:00.32 353
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:51.43 38.80 250m: 3:09.22 38.83 350m: 4:26.09 38.02

100m: 1:12.63 37.76 200m: 2:30.39 38.96 300m: 3:48.07 38.85 400m: 5:00.32 34.23

21. Artas Separis 11 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 5:09.35 322
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:51.98 39.34 250m: 3:12.35 40.63 350m: 4:32.95 40.34

100m: 1:12.64 38.31 200m: 2:31.72 39.74 300m: 3:52.61 40.26 400m: 5:09.35 36.40

22. Majus Garbatavicius 12 Kauno PM 5:09.64 322
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:54.16 40.15 250m: 3:14.17 39.87 350m: 4:33.02 39.42

100m: 1:14.01 38.66 200m: 2:34.30 40.14 300m: 3:53.60 39.43 400m: 5:09.64 36.62

23. Matas Nauncikas 12 SM Nemunas 5:12.56 313
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:54.47 40.31 250m: 3:14.97 40.07 350m: 4:33.90 38.96

100m: 1:14.16 39.37 200m: 2:34.90 40.43 300m: 3:54.94 39.97 400m: 5:12.56 38.66

24. Domantas Ardinavicius 10 I. Jurevic 5:17.53 298
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:54.15 41.10 250m: 3:16.48 41.56 350m: 4:40.15 41.86

100m: 1:13.05 39.62 200m: 2:34.92 40.77 300m: 3:58.29 41.81 400m: 5:17.53 37.38

25. Kastytis Matas Grigas 12 SM Nemunas 5:25.20 278
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:02.11 42.85 250m: 3:25.73 41.26 350m: 4:47.48 40.92

100m: 1:19.26 41.96 200m: 2:44.47 42.36 300m: 4:06.56 40.83 400m: 5:25.20 37.72

26. Joris Trepsys 14 SM Nemunas 5:32.89 259
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:04.13 42.76 250m: 3:30.05 43.09 350m: 4:54.32 42.11

100m: 1:21.37 42.76 200m: 2:46.96 42.83 300m: 4:12.21 42.16 400m: 5:32.89 38.57

27. Joris Stonys 11 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 5:37.80 248
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 2:02.00 43.99 250m: 3:29.29 43.97 350m: 4:58.04 44.68

100m: 1:18.01 42.47 200m: 2:45.32 43.32 300m: 4:13.36 44.07 400m: 5:37.80 39.76

28. Laurynas Vingis 13 Olimpo pradzia 5:43.14 236
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:07.75 44.92 250m: 3:38.27 45.36 350m: 5:05.95 43.17

100m: 1:22.83 43.84 200m: 2:52.91 45.16 300m: 4:22.78 44.51 400m: 5:43.14 37.19

29. Kristupas Narjauskas 15 SM Nemunas 5:45.65 231
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:06.43 44.59 250m: 3:35.99 44.99 350m: 5:02.70 43.50

100m: 1:21.84 44.12 200m: 2:51.00 44.57 300m: 4:19.20 43.21 400m: 5:45.65 42.95

30. Kevinas Sablinskas 14 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 5:50.91 221
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:07.17 44.43 250m: 3:38.39 45.45 350m: 5:08.25 44.65

100m: 1:22.74 44.11 200m: 2:52.94 45.77 300m: 4:23.60 45.21 400m: 5:50.91 42.66

31. Paulius Gruodis 14 SM Nemunas 5:55.17 213
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:09.96 46.24 250m: 3:40.66 45.98 350m: 5:12.51 45.44

100m: 1:23.72 44.26 200m: 2:54.68 44.72 300m: 4:27.07 46.41 400m: 5:55.17 42.66
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Vilniaus miesto čempionatas 25 m baseine
Vilnius, 19- - 20-10-2024

Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

32. Domantas Panavas 16 SM Nemunas 6:03.91 198
50m: 42.16 42.16 150m: 2:14.01 44.81 250m: 3:47.94 47.76 350m: 5:20.37 45.88

100m: 1:29.20 47.04 200m: 3:00.18 46.17 300m: 4:34.49 46.55 400m: 6:03.91 43.54

33. Edvinas Araminas 11 I. Jurevic 6:07.30 192
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:07.41 46.15 250m: 3:45.15 48.50 350m: 5:21.30 48.06

100m: 1:21.26 44.54 200m: 2:56.65 49.24 300m: 4:33.24 48.09 400m: 6:07.30 46.00

34. Kasparas Sosno 15 SM Nemunas 6:31.03 159
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:19.86 49.67 250m: 4:00.88 50.66 350m: 5:41.32 49.43

100m: 1:30.19 48.50 200m: 3:10.22 50.36 300m: 4:51.89 51.01 400m: 6:31.03 49.71

35. Oskar Koncanin 14 SM Nemunas 6:33.43 157
50m: 43.49 43.49 150m: 2:21.96 49.76 250m: 4:01.62 49.38 350m: 5:43.51 51.59

100m: 1:32.20 48.71 200m: 3:12.24 50.28 300m: 4:51.92 50.30 400m: 6:33.43 49.92

36. Dominykas Svedas 13 O. Sinkevic 6:48.51 140
50m: 46.63 46.63 150m: 2:30.71 51.99 250m: 4:14.90 51.39 350m: 6:00.52 52.08

100m: 1:38.72 52.09 200m: 3:23.51 52.80 300m: 5:08.44 53.54 400m: 6:48.51 47.99

37. Artiom Teterevkov 10 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 7:05.12 124
50m: 42.66 42.66 150m: 2:30.71 57.32 250m: 4:23.41 54.95 350m: 6:16.91 55.91

100m: 1:33.39 50.73 200m: 3:28.46 57.75 300m: 5:21.00 57.59 400m: 7:05.12 48.21

14 years and younger

1. Titas Povilaitis 10 Kauno PM 4:36.43 452
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:39.69 35.28 250m: 2:51.52 35.95 350m: 4:02.07 34.84

100m: 1:04.41 33.86 200m: 2:15.57 35.88 300m: 3:27.23 35.71 400m: 4:36.43 34.36

2. Karolis Mikulionis 12 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 4:43.42 420
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:43.19 36.16 250m: 2:56.76 36.83 350m: 4:10.81 36.77

100m: 1:07.03 35.22 200m: 2:19.93 36.74 300m: 3:34.04 37.28 400m: 4:43.42 32.61

3. Kipras Vytautas Kreicmonis 10 Kauno PM 4:43.43 419
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:41.63 35.94 250m: 2:52.71 35.20 350m: 4:06.11 36.85

100m: 1:05.69 34.86 200m: 2:17.51 35.88 300m: 3:29.26 36.55 400m: 4:43.43 37.32

4. Domas Burneika 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 4:43.47 419
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:44.00 36.70 250m: 2:57.87 36.93 350m: 4:10.71 36.08

100m: 1:07.30 35.61 200m: 2:20.94 36.94 300m: 3:34.63 36.76 400m: 4:43.47 32.76

5. Artiom Cizov 10 K. Steponavicius 4:48.58 397
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:47.72 36.91 250m: 3:02.23 37.27 350m: 4:15.14 36.24

100m: 1:10.81 37.15 200m: 2:24.96 37.24 300m: 3:38.90 36.67 400m: 4:48.58 33.44

6. Paulius Ilgevicius 10 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 4:52.87 380
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:45.03 36.95 250m: 3:00.24 37.71 350m: 4:16.63 37.95

100m: 1:08.08 35.71 200m: 2:22.53 37.50 300m: 3:38.68 38.44 400m: 4:52.87 36.24

7. Lukas Mezanec 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 4:54.26 375
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:46.10 36.84 250m: 3:01.74 38.09 350m: 4:17.77 37.66

100m: 1:09.26 36.15 200m: 2:23.65 37.55 300m: 3:40.11 38.37 400m: 4:54.26 36.49

8. Martynas Sakalas 10 J. Varsockiene 4:55.87 369
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:47.61 36.72 250m: 3:03.09 37.75 350m: 4:18.14 37.36

100m: 1:10.89 35.99 200m: 2:25.34 37.73 300m: 3:40.78 37.69 400m: 4:55.87 37.73

9. Arnas Urnikis 11 Kauno PM 5:00.32 353
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:51.43 38.80 250m: 3:09.22 38.83 350m: 4:26.09 38.02

100m: 1:12.63 37.76 200m: 2:30.39 38.96 300m: 3:48.07 38.85 400m: 5:00.32 34.23
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Vilniaus miesto čempionatas 25 m baseine
Vilnius, 19- - 20-10-2024

Event 12, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

10. Artas Separis 11 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 5:09.35 322
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:51.98 39.34 250m: 3:12.35 40.63 350m: 4:32.95 40.34

100m: 1:12.64 38.31 200m: 2:31.72 39.74 300m: 3:52.61 40.26 400m: 5:09.35 36.40

11. Majus Garbatavicius 12 Kauno PM 5:09.64 322
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:54.16 40.15 250m: 3:14.17 39.87 350m: 4:33.02 39.42

100m: 1:14.01 38.66 200m: 2:34.30 40.14 300m: 3:53.60 39.43 400m: 5:09.64 36.62

12. Matas Nauncikas 12 SM Nemunas 5:12.56 313
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:54.47 40.31 250m: 3:14.97 40.07 350m: 4:33.90 38.96

100m: 1:14.16 39.37 200m: 2:34.90 40.43 300m: 3:54.94 39.97 400m: 5:12.56 38.66

13. Domantas Ardinavicius 10 I. Jurevic 5:17.53 298
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:54.15 41.10 250m: 3:16.48 41.56 350m: 4:40.15 41.86

100m: 1:13.05 39.62 200m: 2:34.92 40.77 300m: 3:58.29 41.81 400m: 5:17.53 37.38

14. Kastytis Matas Grigas 12 SM Nemunas 5:25.20 278
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:02.11 42.85 250m: 3:25.73 41.26 350m: 4:47.48 40.92

100m: 1:19.26 41.96 200m: 2:44.47 42.36 300m: 4:06.56 40.83 400m: 5:25.20 37.72

15. Joris Trepsys 14 SM Nemunas 5:32.89 259
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:04.13 42.76 250m: 3:30.05 43.09 350m: 4:54.32 42.11

100m: 1:21.37 42.76 200m: 2:46.96 42.83 300m: 4:12.21 42.16 400m: 5:32.89 38.57

16. Joris Stonys 11 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 5:37.80 248
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 2:02.00 43.99 250m: 3:29.29 43.97 350m: 4:58.04 44.68

100m: 1:18.01 42.47 200m: 2:45.32 43.32 300m: 4:13.36 44.07 400m: 5:37.80 39.76

17. Laurynas Vingis 13 Olimpo pradzia 5:43.14 236
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:07.75 44.92 250m: 3:38.27 45.36 350m: 5:05.95 43.17

100m: 1:22.83 43.84 200m: 2:52.91 45.16 300m: 4:22.78 44.51 400m: 5:43.14 37.19

18. Kristupas Narjauskas 15 SM Nemunas 5:45.65 231
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:06.43 44.59 250m: 3:35.99 44.99 350m: 5:02.70 43.50

100m: 1:21.84 44.12 200m: 2:51.00 44.57 300m: 4:19.20 43.21 400m: 5:45.65 42.95

19. Kevinas Sablinskas 14 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 5:50.91 221
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:07.17 44.43 250m: 3:38.39 45.45 350m: 5:08.25 44.65

100m: 1:22.74 44.11 200m: 2:52.94 45.77 300m: 4:23.60 45.21 400m: 5:50.91 42.66

20. Paulius Gruodis 14 SM Nemunas 5:55.17 213
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:09.96 46.24 250m: 3:40.66 45.98 350m: 5:12.51 45.44

100m: 1:23.72 44.26 200m: 2:54.68 44.72 300m: 4:27.07 46.41 400m: 5:55.17 42.66

21. Domantas Panavas 16 SM Nemunas 6:03.91 198
50m: 42.16 42.16 150m: 2:14.01 44.81 250m: 3:47.94 47.76 350m: 5:20.37 45.88

100m: 1:29.20 47.04 200m: 3:00.18 46.17 300m: 4:34.49 46.55 400m: 6:03.91 43.54

22. Edvinas Araminas 11 I. Jurevic 6:07.30 192
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:07.41 46.15 250m: 3:45.15 48.50 350m: 5:21.30 48.06

100m: 1:21.26 44.54 200m: 2:56.65 49.24 300m: 4:33.24 48.09 400m: 6:07.30 46.00

23. Kasparas Sosno 15 SM Nemunas 6:31.03 159
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:19.86 49.67 250m: 4:00.88 50.66 350m: 5:41.32 49.43

100m: 1:30.19 48.50 200m: 3:10.22 50.36 300m: 4:51.89 51.01 400m: 6:31.03 49.71

24. Oskar Koncanin 14 SM Nemunas 6:33.43 157
50m: 43.49 43.49 150m: 2:21.96 49.76 250m: 4:01.62 49.38 350m: 5:43.51 51.59

100m: 1:32.20 48.71 200m: 3:12.24 50.28 300m: 4:51.92 50.30 400m: 6:33.43 49.92

25. Dominykas Svedas 13 O. Sinkevic 6:48.51 140
50m: 46.63 46.63 150m: 2:30.71 51.99 250m: 4:14.90 51.39 350m: 6:00.52 52.08

100m: 1:38.72 52.09 200m: 3:23.51 52.80 300m: 5:08.44 53.54 400m: 6:48.51 47.99
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Vilniaus miesto čempionatas 25 m baseine
Vilnius, 19- - 20-10-2024

Event 12, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

26. Artiom Teterevkov 10 A. Kiseliova-R. Juskiene 7:05.12 124
50m: 42.66 42.66 150m: 2:30.71 57.32 250m: 4:23.41 54.95 350m: 6:16.91 55.91

100m: 1:33.39 50.73 200m: 3:28.46 57.75 300m: 5:21.00 57.59 400m: 7:05.12 48.21


